
U20 F - 4000m
Feminin
Loc Nume Club Rezultat
1. Constantin, Lenuta CSM Bistrita 14:28.06
2. Verdes, Diana LPS Oradea, CSM Craiova 15:05.31
3. Costiuc, Claudia-Ionela CSM Dorna 15:19.04
4. Nina, Daria CS Athletics Timisoara 15:53.47
5. Giangu, Ileana Vanesa CSS Medias 15:55.86
6. Bratila, Costina CSS Buzau 16:17.44
7. Gherghinoiu, Maria Adriana CS Pandurii Tg.Jiu 16:25.42
8. Danciu, Andra Daria LPS Oradea 16:25.72
9. Baraitaru, Maria Elena CSM Targu Jiu 16:28.04
10. Matei, Daniela Rebeca CS Athletics Timisoara 16:38.84
11. Podariu, Denisa-Olivia LPS Botosani, CSS  Botosani 16:46.39
12. Dan, Vasilena Diana CSM Bistrita 16:47.80
13. Pop, Diana Maria CSM Brasov, LPS Brasov 16:55.68
14. Politic, Alexandra Florina LPS Botosani, Css Botosani 17:00.14
15. Morosanu, Antonia Larisa LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui 17:23.24
16. Cordun, Bianca Dalila LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui 17:33.94
17. Pietrusel, Alesia Ioana CS Athletics Timisoara 17:38.08
18. Miklovits, Linett Julia LPS Oradea 18:07.34
19. Ungureanu, Iulia Elena LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui 18:44.16
20. Manu, Andreea Maria ACS Scoala Alergarii CSSA 18:46.55
21. Achihaitei Crina Amelia LPS Botosani 18:54.50
22. Duma, Maria Adela LT L.Rebreanu Turda 18:57.34
23. Kiss, Kamilla-Csenge LPS Oradea 19:11.90
24. Bobina, Stefania Beatrice LPS Tg. Jiu 20:16.45
25. Ivaschescu, Sonia Elena LPS Tg. Jiu 22:46.66
26. Virlan, Nicoleta Ariana LPS Tg. Jiu 23:42.97

U20 M - 6000m
Masculin
Loc Nume Club Rezultat
1. Pop, Dragos Luca LPS Cluj Napoca, CSM Cluj 18:33.47
2. Stefan, Lucian Florin CSS Caransebes, AC Mica Roma 19:17.82
3. Margasoiu, Tudor Mihai CSM Bacau 19:31.24
4. Savlovschi, Mihai Alin CS Medgidia, AC Mica Roma Blaj 19:34.18
5. Obogeanu, Petru Constantin LPS Iasi, CS Poli Iasi 19:38.12
6. Deaconescu, Constantin CSU Craiova 20:13.45
7. Cozma, David George CSS Blaj, AC Mica Roma 20:15.36
8. Bodea, Petru CSM Dorna 20:20.72
9. Dascal, Andrei CSM Cluj Napoca, LPS Cluj 20:34.21
10. Dumitrescu, Stefan Robert Lic.Teh.Bratianu, AC Mica Roma 20:35.30
11. Mihai, Ionut Andrei LPS Botosani, CSS Botosani 20:49.55
12. Barboi, Carlos Andrei LPS Cl.Muscel, CSU Craiova 20:53.48
13. Fieraru, Dumitru LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui 21:09.81
14. Rusu, Paul Andrei CS Pandurii Tg.Jiu 21:09.98
15. Patriche, Costel Andrei LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui 21:12.94
16. Epure, Victor Emanuel LPS Botosani, CSS Botosani 21:14.90
17. Paraschiv, Florin CSM Danubiu TL 21:15.48
18. Dobre Florin LPS I.B. Soter Buzau 21:37.98
19. Ciobanu, Claudiu Daniel LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui 21:49.52
20. Alexandrescu, Constantin IustinLPS Iasi 22:03.92
21. Neculcea, Alexandru Gheorghe LPS Iasi 22:05.96
22. Tucmeanu, Ovidiu Cristian CSM Cluj Napoca 22:15.42
23. Mindrescu, Florin LPS Galati 22:17.44
24. Halaida, Mario Marcello LPS Botosani 22:18.14
25. Daicu, Constantin CS Botosani 22:19.42
26. Patriche, Andrei Darius LPS Galati 22:19.84
27. Nemtuc, Valentin Iulian LPS Botosani 22:20.94
28. Aiftimoaiei, Flaviu Andrei LPS Avram Iancu, Crasna/Sa 22:39.29
29. Chelariu, Nicusor Andrei CS Botosani 22:47.14
30. Teodor, Andrei LPS Galati 23:07.11
31. Stefu Ionut Marian LPS I.B. Soter Buzau 23:13.52
32. Serbu Andrei Madalin LPS I.B. Soter Buzau 23:19.34
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33. Darie, Eduard Adrian LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui 23:52.38
34. Tatarusanu Andrei LPS Iasi, CS Poli Iasi 24:29.40
35. Dediu, Cristian Nicolas LPS Galati 24:30.93
36. Isuf, Iliuta Iulian LPS Tg. Jiu 24:49.52
37. Raducan Andrei LPS I.B. Soter Buzau 25:07.95
38. Hreceniuc, Eduard Emanuel LPS Suceava 25:59.65
39. Popara, Darius LPS Tg. Jiu 26:52.08
40. Cocoroveanu, Nicusor Sorin LPS Tg. Jiu 26:52.14
41. Zavastin, Roberto-Constantin CS Botosani 27:31.00
42. Maracine, Constantin Dragos LPS Tg. Jiu 28:26.05
DNF Prasneac, Alexandru CSM Dorna 13:22.54
DNS Moldovan, Matei CS Atletic Cluj
DNS Stefanica, Florin Andrei CSM Dorna

U23 F - 6000m
Feminin
Loc Nume Club Rezultat
1. Bodnariuc, Antonia Gabriela CSM Raraul Cl. Moldovenesc 23:08.72
2. Marginean, Iulia Florina CSU Oradea 23:31.09
3. Sfarghiu, Maria Talida CSM Raraul Cl. Moldovenesc 24:00.05
4. Vainer, Bianca Maria CS Stiinta Bacau 24:37.31
5. Amarandei, Alexandra CS Stiinta Bacau 25:16.49
6. Tamasila, Yasmina Claudia CSU Poli Timisoara 27:44.77
7. Balauca, Gabriela CS Stiinta Bacau 29:08.77
8. Cutaru, Alexia CSU Poli Timisoara 33:06.72
9. Pirvoi, Naomi Elena CSU Poli Timisoara 33:11.09

U23 M - 8000m
Masculin
Loc Nume Club Rezultat
1. Dan, Raul Manuel CSU Poli Timisoara 26:04.06
2. Ihnatiuc, Andrei CSM Bucovina Rad, Jud Suce 26:08.48
3. Tarnauceanu, Marco CSM Bucovina Rad, Jud Suce 26:35.38
4. Munteanu, Albert Constantin CS Stiinta Bacau 26:48.22
5. Rus, Eric Daniel CSM Deva 26:53.02
6. Arhir, Darius CS Athletics Timisoara 27:11.51
7. Pop, Adelin Daniel SCM Deva, CSU Arad 27:55.25
8. Melniciuc, Iulian Andrei SCM Gloria Buzau 28:18.81
9. Pascanu, Andrei Bogdan CS Stiinta Bacau 28:37.45
10. Nisioiu, Cosmin Constantin CSM Raraul Cl. Moldovenesc 29:00.17
11. Cuciurean, Stefan CSM Bucovina Rad, Jud Suce 29:01.20
12. Toader, Ecaterin Bogdan M. CSU Poli Timisoara 29:14.31
13. Krausz, Erik CSU Poli Timisoara 30:41.69
14. Parasca, Stefan CS Stiinta Bacau 31:14.42
15. Mirea, Brian Adrian CSU Poli Timisoara 31:36.69
16. Kore, Petru Robert CSM Dorna 31:49.87
17. Munteanu, Silviu Daniel CS Stiinta Bacau 37:29.02
DNF Ardelean, Cosmin Adelin CSU Poli Timisoara 07:29.68

Seniori F - 8000m
Feminin
Loc Nume Club Rezultat
1. Blaga, Mihaela Maria CSA Mica Roma, CS Universi 28:31.60
2. Simiuc, Lenuta Petronela CSM Constanta 28:38.60
3. Bosinceanu, Maria Magdalena CSM Vaslui 28:53.20
4. Dragomir, Liliana Maria CSM Caransebes, Caransebes 29:11.56
5. Balan, Cristina Daniela CS Athletics Tim, CSM Crai 30:54.92
6. Simion, Cristina CS Stiinta Bacau 31:18.91
7. Piscu, Andreea Alina CS Stiinta Bacau, CSM Cons 31:22.96
8. Stefana, Florina CSM Craiova 31:36.54
9. Viziteu, Loredana CS Stiinta Bacau 32:08.44
10. Ciortan, Nicoleta CSM Caransebes, Caransebes 32:29.32
11. Lataretu, Maria-Diana CSM Craiova, CSU Arad 32:49.39
12. Petrescu, Nicoleta Alina CS Miscarea CFR  Buc. 34:01.65
13. Cepoi, Mihaela Raluca CS Pandurii Tg.Jiu 34:58.44
14. Preda, Maria-Alina ACS Super Sports, CSM Cara 35:15.28
15. Coverca, Ramona Georgiana CSU Poli Timisoara 37:09.37
16. Nemestean, Florica-Ionela ACS Scoala Alergarii CSSA 38:24.09
17. Canepa, Monica Margareta CS Miscarea CFR  Buc. 41:39.94
18. Facaoaru, Mioara CS Miscarea CFR  Buc. 42:19.90
DNF Sirbu, Madalina Elena CSM Raraul Cl. Moldovenesc 14:09.50
DNS Popescu, Laura Diana CSM Cluj Napoca, CSU Resita



DNS Florea, Maria Claudia SCM Deva, CSU Arad

Seniori M - 10000m
Masculin
Loc Nume Club Rezultat
1. Rusu, Dorin Andrei CSM Deva 31:24.43
2. Coman, Nicolae Marian CSU Arad, CSM Craiova 31:25.13
3. Gavril, Stefan Iulius CSM Cluj Napoca, CSU Cluj 31:31.45
4. Miklos, Rares Imre CSM Sighisoara, CSM Cluj N 31:44.07
5. Chis, Laviniu Madalin CSM Craiova 32:08.09
6. Garcea, Adrian CSM Targu Jiu 32:50.78
7. Mitrica, Leonard-Albert CSM Craiova 33:01.58
8. Anton, Beniamin David CS Athletics Timisoara 33:19.49
9. Toma, Valentin CSA Steaua Buc. 33:33.12
10. Surlea, Gheorghe Constantin CSM Craiova 33:39.29
11. Zinca, Ionut Alin CSM Craiova 33:45.19
12. Dumitru, Ionut Marius CS Atletico Slanic 33:51.35
13. Sevciuc, Tudor CSM Cluj Napoca, CSU Cluj 34:11.64
14. Necula, Robert Georgian CSM Craiova 34:27.35
15. Gyorgy, Szabolcs Istvan CSM Cluj Napoca 34:58.77
16. Stefana, Andrei Cristian CSM Craiova 35:03.42
17. Nicolae, Gheorghe CS Rapid Buc., CS Miscarea CFR 35:06.20
18. Popa, Gheorghita Paul CS Stiinta Bacau 35:13.67
19. Busca, Marius Marian CSM Craiova 35:58.41
20. Gafita, Andrei CSM Unirea Alba, CS Unirea 37:00.74
21. Ciorescu, Octavian Andrei CS Miscarea CFR  Buc. 37:21.14
22. Morait, Dumitru Marian CS Miscarea CFR  Buc. 37:52.26
23. Tintari, Madalin CS Stiinta Bacau 41:23.27
DNF Tocila, Catalin Florin SCM Gloria Buzau 06:55.44
DNS Gabor, Bogdan Andrei CS Stiinta Bacau

U20 F - 4000m
Feminin
Loc Club Nume Rezultat
1. Lps Oradea 28
2. 8 Verdes, Diana 15:05.31
8. 7 Danciu, Andra Daria 16:25.72
18. 24 Miklovits, Linett Julia 18:07.34
23. 16 Kiss, Kamilla-Csenge 19:11.90
2. Cs Athletics Timisoara 31
4. 21 Nina, Daria 15:53.47
10. 1 Matei, Daniela Rebeca 16:38.84
17. 11 Pietrusel, Alesia Ioana 17:38.08
3. Lps Botosani 46
11. 20 Podariu, Denisa-Olivia 16:46.39
14. 3 Politic, Alexandra Florina 17:00.14
21. 369 Achihaitei Crina Amelia 18:54.50
4 Lps Vaslui 50
15. 17 Morosanu, Antonia Larisa 17:23.24
16. 9 Cordun, Bianca Dalila 17:33.94
19. 19 Ungureanu, Iulia Elena 18:44.16
5. Lps Tg. Jiu 75
24. 18 Bobina, Stefania Beatrice 20:16.45
25. 5 Ivaschescu, Sonia Elena 22:46.66
26. 15 Virlan, Nicoleta Ariana 23:42.97

U20 M - 6000m
Masculin
Loc Club Nume Rezultat
1. Ac Mica Roma 13
2. 50 Stefan, Lucian Florin 19:17.82
4. 49 Savlovschi, Mihai Alin 19:34.18
7. 29 Cozma, David George 20:15.36
10. 44 Dumitrescu, Stefan Robert 20:35.30
2. Csm Cluj Napoca 32
1. 62 Pop, Dragos Luca 18:33.47
9. 39 Dascal, Andrei 20:34.21
22. 51 Tucmeanu, Ovidiu Cristian 22:15.42
3 Lps Iasi 46
5. 57 Obogeanu, Petru Constantin 19:38.12
20. 45 Alexandrescu, Constantin Iustin 22:03.92
21. 52 Neculcea, Alexandru Gheorghe 22:05.96
34. 367 Tatarusanu Andrei 24:29.40



4. Csm Vaslui 47
13. 40 Fieraru, Dumitru 21:09.81
15. 37 Patriche, Costel Andrei 21:12.94
19. 27 Ciobanu, Claudiu Daniel 21:49.52
33. 46 Darie, Eduard Adrian 23:52.38
5. Lps Botosani 51
11. 30 Mihai, Ionut Andrei 20:49.55
16. 59 Epure, Victor Emanuel 21:14.90
24. 26 Halaida, Mario Marcello 22:18.14
27. 54 Nemtuc, Valentin Iulian 22:20.94
6. Lps Galati 79
23. 58 Mindrescu, Florin 22:17.44
26. 55 Patriche, Andrei Darius 22:19.84
30. 63 Teodor, Andrei 23:07.11
35. 56 Dediu, Cristian Nicolas 24:30.93
7. Lps I.b. Soter Buzau 81
18. 330 Dobre Florin 21:37.98
31. 349 Stefu Ionut Marian 23:13.52
32. 325 Serbu Andrei Madalin 23:19.34
37. 350 Raducan Andrei 25:07.95
8 Cs Botosani 95
25. 32 Daicu, Constantin 22:19.42
29. 28 Chelariu, Nicusor Andrei 22:47.14
41. 31 Zavastin, Roberto-Constantin 27:31.00
9. Lps Tg. Jiu 115
36. 41 Isuf, Iliuta Iulian 24:49.52
39. 60 Popara, Darius 26:52.08
40. 43 Cocoroveanu, Nicusor Sorin 26:52.14
42. 33 Maracine, Constantin Dragos 28:26.05

U23 F - 6000m
Feminin
Loc Club Nume Rezultat
1. Cs Stiinta Bacau 16
4. 69 Vainer, Bianca Maria 24:37.31
5. 75 Amarandei, Alexandra 25:16.49
7. 71 Balauca, Gabriela 29:08.77
2. Csu Poli Timisoara 23
6. 72 Tamasila, Yasmina Claudia 27:44.77
8. 73 Cutaru, Alexia 33:06.72
9. 68 Pirvoi, Naomi Elena 33:11.09

U23 M - 8000m
Masculin
Loc Club Nume Rezultat
1. Csm Bucovina Rad 16
2. 83 Ihnatiuc, Andrei 26:08.48
3. 85 Tarnauceanu, Marco 26:35.38
11. 76 Cuciurean, Stefan 29:01.20
2. Csu Poli Timisoara 26
1. 93 Dan, Raul Manuel 26:04.06
12. 80 Toader, Ecaterin Bogdan M. 29:14.31
13. 87 Krausz, Erik 30:41.69
15. 86 Mirea, Brian Adrian 31:36.69
3 Cs Stiinta Bacau 27
4. 91 Munteanu, Albert Constantin 26:48.22
9. 90 Pascanu, Andrei Bogdan 28:37.45
14. 88 Parasca, Stefan 31:14.42
17. 79 Munteanu, Silviu Daniel 37:29.02

Seniori F - 8000m
Feminin
Loc Club Nume Rezultat
1. Cs Stiinta Bacau 22
6. 97 Simion, Cristina 31:18.91
7. 94 Piscu, Andreea Alina 31:22.96
9. 96 Viziteu, Loredana 32:08.44
2. Csm Craiova 24
5. 101 Balan, Cristina Daniela 30:54.92
8. 106 Stefana, Florina 31:36.54
11. 110 Lataretu, Maria-Diana 32:49.39
3 Csm Caransebes 28
4. 103 Dragomir, Liliana Maria 29:11.56
10. 112 Ciortan, Nicoleta 32:29.32



14. 108 Preda, Maria-Alina 35:15.28
4. Cs Miscarea Cfr Buc. 47
12. 107 Petrescu, Nicoleta Alina 34:01.65
17. 109 Canepa, Monica Margareta 41:39.94
18. 111 Facaoaru, Mioara 42:19.90

Seniori M - 10000m
Masculin
Loc Club Nume Rezultat
1 Csm Cluj Napoca 20
3. 130 Gavril, Stefan Iulius 31:31.45
4. 116 Miklos, Rares Imre 31:44.07
13. 125 Sevciuc, Tudor 34:11.64
15. 129 Gyorgy, Szabolcs Istvan 34:58.77
2. Csm Craiova A 23
5. 117 Chis, Laviniu Madalin 32:08.09
7. 124 Mitrica, Leonard-Albert 33:01.58
11. 122 Zinca, Ionut Alin 33:45.19
14. 118 Necula, Robert Georgian 34:27.35
3. Csm Craiova B 28
2. 121 Coman, Nicolae Marian 31:25.13
10. 126 Surlea, Gheorghe Constantin 33:39.29
16. 135 Stefana, Andrei Cristian 35:03.42
19. 133 Busca, Marius Marian 35:58.41
4. Cs Miscarea Cfr Buc. 60
17. 115 Nicolae, Gheorghe 35:06.20
21. 128 Ciorescu, Octavian Andrei 37:21.14
22. 138 Morait, Dumitru Marian 37:52.26

U13 F - 1200m
Feminin
Loc Nume Club Rezultat
1. Bercea, Giulia Ana CS Giroc Chisoda 03:26.69
2. Mindrila, Ioana Luminita CSM Raraul Cl. Moldovenesc 03:27.71
3. Dascal, Ioana CSM Cluj Napoca 03:30.37
4. Cozma, Mihaela Angela ACS Adini 03:30.82
5. Pintea, Andra Ioana CSS Sighisoara 03:47.99
6. Porca, Maria Dariana ACS Atletich Aiud 03:52.35
7. Surdu, Raluca Antonia CSS Medias 03:53.49
8. Takacs, Rezultata Maria CS Giroc Chisoda 03:53.67
9. Tistea, Sara Alexandra CS Giroc Chisoda 03:57.16
10. Macarie, Malina Mihaela CS Giroc Chisoda 04:01.55
11. Fitcosche, Denisa Maria LPS Vaslui 04:13.35
12. Moldovan, Daria Deszideria CSS Medias 04:17.75
13. Luca Alexandra LPS Botosani 04:17.88
14. Cazacu Ioana CSM Danubiu TL 04:35.61
15. Romaniuc, Brindusa Alexandra LPS Botosani 04:36.84
16. Gireada, Maria Francesca LPS Botosani 04:39.15
17. Simion, Maria Denisa LPS Botosani 04:42.47
DNS Tapoi, Erika Stefania LPS Vaslui
DNS Penciuc, Maya Antonia CS Botosani
DNS Pascu, Anna Daniela CSM Bistrita
DNS Ivanov Daria CSM Danubiu TL

U13 M - 1500m
Masculin
Loc Nume Club Rezultat
1. Gherase, Mihai CS Athletics Timisoara 05:02.04
2. Zara, Casian Marius CSM Dorna 05:03.27
3. Iordache, Alexandru Ionut CSM Drobeta Tr.Sv 05:13.26
4. Indrei, Denis Robert AS Luceafarul Jidvei 05:17.82
5. Dascalu, Vasile Denis CS Botosani 05:19.95
6. Luca, Teodor Alexandru LPS Botosani 05:35.27
7. Livadariu, Mihai CS Botosani 05:39.94
8. Vatamanu, Alexandru Nicusor CS Botosani 05:44.24
9. Budacu, Nicolas Leonard LPS Botosani 05:47.44
10. Urioc Iustin LPS Botosani 05:54.29
11. Orosz, Ianys Albert CN S.Vulcan Beius 05:56.21
12. Cotofrea Mudrea, Davide AlessandroCS Botosani 05:58.00
13. Babiciuc, Andres Petru LPS Botosani 06:07.72
14. Petrovan, Alexandru Valentin LPS Oradea 06:33.26
DNS Piciu Filip



U14 F - 1500m
Feminin
Loc Club Nume Rezultat
1. Vasilescu, Alexandra Bianca CSM Danubiu TL 04:58.79
2. Gherase, Mara CS Athletics Timisoara 04:58.84
3. Gavrilovic, Natalia CS Giroc Chisoda 05:07.89
4. Grosu, Alexia LPS Botosani 05:16.54
5. Kerekes, Emma CSM Cluj Napoca 05:20.76
6. Dascalu, Alesia Narcisa CS Botosani 05:21.57
7. Kovacs, Dorka CSS Sf. Gheorghe 05:22.02
8. Lazarescu, Delia Grace CSS Caransebes 05:22.87
9. Nagy, Dorottya CSS Sf. Gheorghe 05:23.33
10. Kovacs, Kata CSS Sf. Gheorghe 05:23.51
11. Stirbu, Daniela Georgiana CS Pandurii Tg.Jiu 05:30.08
12. Surdu, Ioana Maria CSS Medias 05:34.15
13. Diaconu, Maria Ruxandra Lic.Teh.Bratianu Dragasani 05:34.25
14. Barna, Alexandra Maria CS Giroc Chisoda 05:36.36
15. Hiera, Andrada Georgiana Lic.Teh.Bratianu Dragasani 05:39.45
16. Barboianu, Alexandra CS Athletics Timisoara 05:40.47
17. Buda, Iuliana Maria ACS Athletic Tg. Lapus 05:45.44
18. Mihut, Anna CN M.Emin. Oradea 05:46.62
19. Savin, Larisa Liliana LPS Vaslui 05:47.70
20. Cucu, Dumitrita LPS Botosani 05:48.87
21. Bonte, Ioana Alicia LPS Oradea 05:51.63
22. Margan, Georgiana ACS Adini 05:52.03
23. Popa, Melysa Georgiana Lor CSS Caransebes 05:54.43
24. Brotmei, Natalia CSM Dorna 05:56.37
25. Bogdan, Ioana Elisa CSS Buzau 05:57.50
26. Mathe-Kiss, Sofia CSS Sighisoara 05:59.13
27. Ban, Bianca Andrada CN M.Emin. Oradea 06:03.12
28. Bradeanu, Larisa Elena ACS Adini 06:07.03
29. Asaftei, Alexandra Delia LPS Botosani 06:11.48
30. Milasan, Elena CS Atletic Cluj 06:15.12
31. Lazar, Natalia CS Athletics Timisoara 06:15.52
32. Poteras, Crina Roxana CS Botosani 06:24.94
33. Stefan, Ana Maria CS Botosani 06:33.06
34. Kiss, Natalia Diana CN M.Emin. Oradea 06:39.76
35. Onofrei, Antonia Elena LPS Vaslui 06:48.29
36. Ciotir, Andra Petronela LPS Botosani 07:07.64
DNS Bora, Daria Ioana CSM Bistrita
DNS Radeanu, Sofia Mihaela LPS Oradea
DNS Roman, Carla Maria CSM Bistrita
DNS Arseniuc, Daria Elena ACS Atletic Best Sport Academy

U14 M - 2000m
Masculin
Loc Club Nume Rezultat
1. Roman, Victor Cristian CS Giroc Chisoda 07:02.13
2. Gavrila, Mihai Alexandru CS Atletico Slanic 07:08.97
3. Epure, Andrei Alexandru CS Atletico Slanic 07:11.68
4. Anghel, Maximilian CSM Lugoj 07:22.96
5. Reitmaier, Denis CS Giroc Chisoda 07:27.61
6. Avram, Remus Andrei CSS Caransebes 07:29.48
7. Cozma, Darius Gabriel CSS Caransebes 07:31.41
8. Epure, Codrut Mihail CS Atletico Slanic 07:33.86
9. Pacurariu, Andrei CS Atletic Cluj 07:40.07
10. Lazarescu, Vlad Haris CSS Caransebes 07:46.36
11. Platon, Petru Rares LPS Vaslui 07:53.54
12. Pantis, Stefan CN S.Vulcan Beius 08:04.34
13. Popa, Nicholas CSS Caransebes 08:04.51
14. Poteras, Maximiliano Gabriel CS Botosani 08:12.32
15. Andrei, Darius Stefan CSM Danubiu TL 08:14.12
16. Andronic, Alexandru ACS Scoala Alergarii CSSA 08:46.34
DNS Salajan, Robin ACS Scoala Alergarii CSSA
DNS Nergoi, Marian Sandu CSM Bistrita

U16 F - 3000m
Feminin
Loc Club Nume Rezultat
1. Cordea, Roxana Maria AS Luceafarul Jidvei 10:31.29
2. Ivorciuc, Sabrina CSM Raraul Cl. Moldovenesc 10:32.25
3. Horlescu, Andreea Denisa LPS Iasi, CS Politehnica Iasi 10:34.23
4. Crisan, Tunde Georgiana LPS Cluj Napoca 10:56.01
5. Fitu, Ana CS Athletics Timisoara 11:05.10



6. Irimita, Petronela Adelina LPS Iasi, CS Politehnica Iasi 11:05.85
7. Komives, Denisa Maria CSS Blaj 11:15.48
8. Miu, Rebeca Maria Lic.Teh.Bratianu Dragasani 11:16.19
9. Cocerhan, Alexia Maria ACS Atletic Best Sport Academy, LPS Iasi 11:21.81
10. Cotea, Evelina Paraschiva CSM Danubiu TL 11:23.94
11. Chirita, Delia Maria CSM Raraul Cl. Moldovenesc 11:25.76
12. Seghedin, Ionela Iasmina LPS Iasi, CS Politehnica Iasi 11:33.58
13. Lapuste, Diana Maria CSS Zalau 11:39.01
14. Cubin, Isabela Maria CSS Caransebes 11:42.71
15. Irimiov, Maria Mirabela LPS Botosani 11:49.00
16. Cimpean, Denisa Alexia CSS Medias 11:53.12
17. Cubin, Oana Madalina CSS Caransebes 11:54.15
18. Funduianu, Irina LPS Botosani 11:56.30
19. Butnariu, Alina Maria LPS Bistrita 12:03.24
20. Danciu, Crina Maria LPS Bistrita 12:06.22
21. Buda, Teodora LPS Galati 12:14.36
22. Bercea, Alexia Alina CS Giroc Chisoda 12:25.34
23. Lolea, Karla Maria CSM Drobeta Tr.Sv 12:39.59
24. Cicu, Diana Mihaela LPS Botosani 12:55.11
25. Cerceja, Sara Maria LPS Bistrita 13:04.59
26. Pop Ambroze, Ana Alexandra CS Atletic Cluj 13:04.94
27. Bejinaru, Oana Cristina CSM Drobeta Tr.Sv 13:14.27
28. Filipan, Roxana Daria LPS  Alba Iulia, CS Unirea Alba Iulia 14:00.20
29. Marian, Bianca Maria ACS Athletic Tg. Lapus 14:02.78
30. Petroi Iurcec Denise CSS Caransebes 14:34.88
DNF Corbu, Andreea Daniela CS Atletico Slanic 02:50.30
DNF Cristinoi, Maria CSM Drobeta Tr.Sv
DNF Prundus, Mara Dana CS Atletic Cluj 03:40.40
DNS Crisan, Diana Maia LPS Bistrita
DNS Cirlescu, Daria Cosmina LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui
DNS Rosca, Ana Bianca CSS Caransebes

U16 M - 4000m
Masculin
Loc Club Nume Rezultat
1. Licsandru, David Gabriel CSM Bucuresti 13:37.01
2. Isache, Liviu Vasilica LPS Botosani 13:44.52
3. Lemnariu, Stefan Marian LPS Iasi, CS Politehnica Iasi 13:49.99
4. Dumitrascu, Tudor Dominik CS Giroc Chisoda, ACS Campioni Pt. Vii 13:57.04
5. Dudau, Luca Alexandru CSM Cluj Napoca 14:21.62
6. Vescan, Ianis CSM Cluj Napoca 14:30.20
7. Cehreni, Darius Stefan CSM Raraul Cl. Moldovenesc 14:31.76
8. Boboc, Marius CSS Caransebes 14:37.20
9. Ignatescu, Marian Vasile LPS Suceava 14:43.98
10. Strelciuc, Mateo Caleb LPS Suceava 14:44.60
11. Paleacu, Razvan Ionut CS Athletics Timisoara 14:44.98
12. Baltariu, Ioan Vlad CSM Caransebes, Caransebes, Caras-Severi 14:45.10
13. Morari, Stefan LPS Suceava 14:51.04
14. Baitz, Alexander CS Giroc Chisoda 14:52.38
15. Razvanta, Darius Razvan CSM Bistrita 14:54.51
16. Haiduc, Andrei Lucas CSM Cluj Napoca 15:14.30
17. Puscasu, Denis Gabriel LPS Iasi 15:20.94
18. Medesan, Viorel Ioan AS Luceafarul Jidvei 15:22.16
19. Bolintinescu, Luca LPS Botosani 15:25.80
20. Dolghi, Andrei Ioan CS Atletic Cluj 15:33.22
21. Raileanu, David Marian LPS Botosani 15:42.33
22. Oprea, George Iulian CSM Danubiu TL 15:51.74
23. Mica, Ionut Robert Adelin CSM Drobeta Tr.Sv 16:04.84
24. Miclea Sasha Christian CSS Sighisoara 16:07.81
25. Oltean, Dassius LPS Cetate Deva 16:08.80
26. Nutescu, Andrei CSM Raraul Cl. Moldovenesc 16:34.52
27. Ilie, Ianis-Gabriel CSS Caransebes 16:42.92
28. Mudura, Antonio Adrian ACS Osorhei 16:55.75
29. Filip, Dragos Matei ACS Scoala Alergarii CSSA 16:57.44
30. Romaniuc, Luis Valentin LPS Botosani 17:12.48
31. Rosca, Ionel Gabriel CSS Caransebes 17:31.83
32. Munteanu, Cristinel Adrian Ioa CS Giroc Chisoda 17:41.05
33. Papp, Robert Zsolt ACS Osorhei 19:00.19
34. Irimia, Mihai Vladut CSM Danubiu TL 20:04.25
35. Sabaciag, Alexandru CSS Zalau 20:28.22
DNF Adam, Lavinius Timotei ACS Osorhei 22:40.79
DNS Ciocoiu, Luca Gabriel CS Giroc Chisoda, ACS Campioni Pt. Vii
DNS Lazar, Alexandru Gabriel LPS Iasi
DNS Mihai, Ionut LPS Iasi



U18 F - 4000m
Feminin
Loc Club Nume Rezultat
1. Constantin, Lenuta CSM Bistrita 14:35.07
2. Biro, Amanda Szilvia CSM Cluj Napoca 15:29.41
3. Zub, Florentina Aylin LPS Iasi 15:36.23
4. Cristea, Alexandra Maria CS Unirea Alba Iulia, LPS Alba Iulia 15:40.58
5. Matei, Daniela Rebeca CS Athletics Timisoara 16:15.23
6. Guzumas, Stefania Jasmina LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui 16:17.02
7. Giangu, Ileana Vanesa CSS Medias 16:22.92
8. Gherghinoiu, Maria Adriana CS Pandurii Tg.Jiu 16:30.57
9. Pop Diana Maria CSM Brasov, LPS Brasov 16:47.83
10. Rusu-Eremia, Bianca-Ioana CSA Steaua Buc. 16:48.10
11. Mihai, Andra Nicola LPS Galati 16:56.34
12. Morosanu, Antonia Larisa LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui 17:02.80
13. Codreanu, Beatrice Ana Maria LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui 17:09.87
14. Pietrusel, Alesia Ioana CS Athletics Timisoara 17:18.34
15. Csiki, Maria Ecaterina CSS Zalau 17:20.42
16. Cordun, Bianca Dalila LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui 17:25.11
17. Muris, Ioana Andreea LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui 17:42.05
18. Ungureanu, Iulia Elena LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui 18:53.35
19. Man, Andra Antonia ACS Scoala Alergarii CSSA 19:36.32
20. Rosean, Adriana Laura LT L.Rebreanu Turda 20:23.93

U18 M - 6000m
Masculin
Loc Club Nume Rezultat
1. Cozma, David George CSS Blaj 19:53.48
2. Zaharia, Albert Mario CSM Craiova 20:08.83
3. Halapciuc, Andrei Stefan CSS Barlad, CSM Onesti 20:23.24
4. Procopie Dumitru, Octavian OvidiuLPS Tg. Jiu 20:47.96
5. Leica, Mihai LPS Cetate Deva 20:58.66
6. Bodea, Petru CSM Dorna 21:04.02
7. Mihai, Ionut Andrei LPS Botosani, CSS Botosani 21:05.20
8. Fieraru, Dumitru LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui 21:09.14
9. Kolozsi, Arpad Kristof CSS Sf. Gheorghe, CSM Onesti 21:21.20
10. Ciobanu, Claudiu Daniel LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui 21:21.51
11. Cazacu, Flavius Iustin CSS Barlad, CSM Onesti 21:22.12
12. Patriche, Costel Andrei LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui 21:35.95
13. Ciortan, George Cosmin CSM Danubiu TL 21:46.00
14. Acatrinei-Furtuna, Mihnea CSM Unirea Alba Iulia 21:55.59
15. Dumitru, Emanuel George LPS Botosani, CSS Botosani 21:58.08
16. Taschina, Denis Gheorghe CSS Barlad, CSM Onesti 22:04.97
17. Dumitrescu, Stefan Robert Lic.Teh.Bratianu Dragasani, Atletic Club 22:09.16
18. Zelinca, Alexandru LPS Botosani 22:16.04
19. Lupu, Ianis Leonardo LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui 22:27.20
20. Crasovan, Andrei Casian CSS Caransebes 22:47.57
21. Federciuc, Samuel LPS Suceava 23:06.15
22. Peptenaru, Vasile Nicolae C. LPS Tg. Jiu 23:23.10
23. Darie, Eduard Adrian LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui 23:38.64
24. Noyan, Sebastian Ionut CS Atletico Slanic 23:46.63
25. Spataru, Fabian Alexandru C. LPS Tg. Jiu 23:55.38
26. Ciortan, Eduard Andrei CSM Danubiu TL 24:08.80
27. Vintan, Codrin Alexandru LPS  Alba Iulia, CS Unirea Alba Iulia 24:17.14
28. Harnagea, Andrei Daniel LPS Vaslui, CSM Vaslui 24:26.38
29. Blidar, Alexandru CSU Arad 24:35.97
30. Bercheu, David CS Unirea Alba Iulia 24:40.46
31. Vulpe, Ionut Florin LPS Tg. Jiu 25:24.81
32. Ciobanu, Andrei Cristian CS Atletico Slanic 25:53.21
33. Borza, Ioan Luca CSM Unirea Alba Iulia 26:04.37
34. Tabacaru, Gabriel Andrei CSM Unirea Alba Iulia 26:44.17
35. Gherea, Ionel Victor LPS Suceava 28:15.67
DNF Serban, Alexandru Florinel CSS Caracal, CSM Slatina 06:29.51
DNF Tremel, Eduard Marian A. CSM Drobeta Tr.Sv 11:01.03
DNS Bogolin, Andrei Florin CSM Bistrita
DNS Tucmeanu, Ovidiu Cristian CSM Cluj Napoca
DNS Hiliuta, Raul Alexandru CSM Suceava, LPS Suceava
DNS Moldovan, Matei CS Atletic Cluj
DNS Margasoiu, Tudor Mihai CSM Bacau
DNS Pop, George LPS Cluj Napoca

U13 F - 1200m



Feminin
Loc Club Nume Rezultat
1. Cs Giroc Chisoda 18
1. 140 Bercea, Giulia Ana 03:26.69
8. 154 Takacs, Rezultata Maria 03:53.67
9. 150 Tistea, Sara Alexandra 03:57.16
10. 146 Macarie, Malina Mihaela 04:01.55
2. Lps Botosani 44
13. 370 Luca Alexandra 04:17.88
15. 153 Romaniuc, Brindusa Alexandra 04:36.84
16. 139 Gireada, Maria Francesca 04:39.15
17. 145 Simion, Maria Denisa 04:42.47

U13 M - 1500m
Masculin
Loc Club Nume Rezultat
1. Cs Botosani 20
5. 167 Dascalu, Vasile Denis 05:19.95
7. 157 Livadariu, Mihai 05:39.94
8. 162 Vatamanu, Alexandru Nicusor 05:44.24
12. 169 Cotofrea Mudrea, Davide Alessandro 05:58.00
2. Lps Botosani 25
6. 163 Luca, Teodor Alexandru 05:35.27
9. 166 Budacu, Nicolas Leonard 05:47.44
10. 372 Urioc Iustin 05:54.29
13. 160 Babiciuc, Andres Petru 06:07.72

U14 F - 1500m
Feminin
1. Css Sf. Gheorghe 26
Loc Club Nume Rezultat
7. 178 Kovacs, Dorka 05:22.02
9. 170 Nagy, Dorottya 05:23.33
10. 200 Kovacs, Kata 05:23.51
2. Cs Athletics Timisoara 49
2. 176 Gherase, Mara 04:58.84
16. 191 Barboianu, Alexandra 05:40.47
31. 189 Lazar, Natalia 06:15.52
3. Lps Botosani 53
4. 204 Grosu, Alexia 05:16.54
20. 192 Cucu, Dumitrita 05:48.87
29. 206 Asaftei, Alexandra Delia 06:11.48
36. 181 Ciotir, Andra Petronela 07:07.64
4. Cs Botosani 71
6. 190 Dascalu, Alesia Narcisa 05:21.57
32. 196 Poteras, Crina Roxana 06:24.94
33. 187 Stefan, Ana Maria 06:33.06
5. Cn M.emin. Oradea 79
18. 201 Mihut, Anna 05:46.62
27. 182 Ban, Bianca Andrada 06:03.12
34. 171 Kiss, Natalia Diana 06:39.76

U14 M - 2000m
Masculin
Loc Club Nume Rezultat
1. Cs Atletico Slanic 13
2. 221 Gavrila, Mihai Alexandru 07:08.97
3. 227 Epure, Andrei Alexandru 07:11.68
8. 225 Epure, Codrut Mihail 07:33.86
2. Css Caransebes 23
6. 217 Avram, Remus Andrei 07:29.48
7. 212 Cozma, Darius Gabriel 07:31.41
10. 213 Lazarescu, Vlad Haris 07:46.36
13. 211 Popa, Nicholas 08:04.51

U16 F - 3000m
Feminin
Loc Club Nume Rezultat
1. Lps Iasi 18
3. 245 Horlescu, Andreea Denisa 10:34.23
6. 235 Irimita, Petronela Adelina 11:05.85
9. 241 Cocerhan, Alexia Maria 11:21.81
12. 244 Seghedin, Ionela Iasmina 11:33.58
2. Lps Botosani 57



15. 233 Irimiov, Maria Mirabela 11:49.00
18. 239 Funduianu, Irina 11:56.30
24. 250 Cicu, Diana Mihaela 12:55.11
3. Css Caransebes 61
14. 237 Cubin, Isabela Maria 11:42.71
17. 246 Cubin, Oana Madalina 11:54.15
30. 368 Petroi Iurcec Denise 14:34.88
4. Lps Bistrita 64
19. 263 Butnariu, Alina Maria 12:03.24
20. 252 Danciu, Crina Maria 12:06.22
25. 264 Cerceja, Sara Maria 13:04.59

U16 M - 4000m
Masculin
Loc Club Nume Rezultat
1. Csm Cluj Napoca 27
5. 286 Dudau, Luca Alexandru 14:21.62
6. 287 Vescan, Ianis 14:30.20
16. 280 Haiduc, Andrei Lucas 15:14.30
2. Lps Suceava 32
9. 282 Ignatescu, Marian Vasile 14:43.98
10. 302 Strelciuc, Mateo Caleb 14:44.60
13. 279 Morari, Stefan 14:51.04
3. Lps Botosani 42
2. 275 Isache, Liviu Vasilica 13:44.52
19. 271 Bolintinescu, Luca 15:25.80
21. 293 Raileanu, David Marian 15:42.33
30. 278 Romaniuc, Luis Valentin 17:12.48
4. Cs Giroc Chisoda 50
4. 296 Dumitrascu, Tudor Dominik 13:57.04
14. 285 Baitz, Alexander 14:52.38
32. 274 Munteanu, Cristinel Adrian Ioa 17:41.05
5. Css Caransebes 66
8. 303 Boboc, Marius 14:37.20
27. 283 Ilie, Ianis-Gabriel 16:42.92
31. 266 Rosca, Ionel Gabriel 17:31.83

U18 F - 4000m
Feminin
Loc Club Nume Rezultat
1. Lps Vaslui B 36
6. 248 Guzumas, Stefania Jasmina 16:17.02
13. 260 Codreanu, Beatrice Ana Maria 17:09.87
17. 265 Muris, Ioana Andreea 17:42.05
2. Lps Vaslui A 46
12. 309 Morosanu, Antonia Larisa 17:02.80
16. 316 Cordun, Bianca Dalila 17:25.11
18. 307 Ungureanu, Iulia Elena 18:53.35

U18 M - 6000m
Masculin
Loc Club Nume Rezultat
1. Csm Onesti 23
3. 348 Halapciuc, Andrei Stefan 20:23.24
9. 366 Kolozsi, Arpad Kristof 21:21.20
11. 332 Cazacu, Flavius Iustin 21:22.12
16. 362 Taschina, Denis Gheorghe 22:04.97
2. Csm Vaslui 30
8. 341 Fieraru, Dumitru 21:09.14
10. 322 Ciobanu, Claudiu Daniel 21:21.51
12. 364 Patriche, Costel Andrei 21:35.95
19. 289 Lupu, Ianis Leonardo 22:27.20
3. Lps Botosani 40
7. 329 Mihai, Ionut Andrei 21:05.20
15. 359 Dumitru, Emanuel George 21:58.08
18. 336 Zelinca, Alexandru 22:16.04
4. Lps Tg. Jiu 51
4. 352 Procopie Dumitru, Octavian Ovidiu 20:47.96
22. 357 Peptenaru, Vasile Nicolae C. 23:23.10
25. 324 Spataru, Fabian Alexandru C. 23:55.38
31. 346 Vulpe, Ionut Florin 25:24.81
5. Csm Unirea Alba Iulia 81
14. 363 Acatrinei-Furtuna, Mihnea 21:55.59
33. 327 Borza, Ioan Luca 26:04.37



34. 342 Tabacaru, Gabriel Andrei 26:44.17

Stafeta 4x1500m

1. CSM Craiova Verdes, Diana Chis, Laviniu Madalin Stefana, Florina Vidrea, Razvan-Gabriel 16:17.52
04:37.98 03:41.95 04:20.58 03:37.02

2. CSU Arad Florea, Maria Claudia Mititelu, Damian Didier Lataretu, Maria-Diana Coman, Nicolae Marian 16:29.22
04:26.16 03:37.62 04:44.13 03:41.32

3. CS Athletics Timisoara Balan, Cristina Daniela Anton, Beniamin David Nina, Daria Arhir, Darius 16:31.45
04:20.49 03:47.15 04:34.79 03:49.03

4. CS Stiinta Bacau A Simion, Cristina Munteanu, Albert Constantin Piscu, Andreea Alina Popa, Gheorghita Paul 17:00.07
04:40.06 03:56.57 04:36.27 03:47.19

5. CS Stiinta Bacau B Viziteu, Loredana Parasca, Stefan Vainer, Bianca Maria Pascanu, Andrei Bogdan 17:56.29
04:28.54 04:14.49 04:55.31 04:17.97


